SUPER MEGOHM METER
SM7110, SM7120, SM7420
Flexible, Multipurpose Design
Electrometer
Picoammeter
IR Meter
SM7120
SM7110

Not CE Marked
Note: Includes inspection data sheet
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8301
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8311
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8320
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8310
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8330
Note: Included: Banana plug ×2
For measuring the resistance of tip capacitors, with
adjustable jig from 0 to 11 mm (0 to 0.43 in). When
connected to the meter by an interlock cable, measure-
ment voltage becomes “OFF” while the lid is open to
ensure safety.
The interlock cable must be modified in order to use
the product with the SM-8220 series.
Electrode for chip capacitor SME-8360
Dimensions: 200 mm (7.87 in) W × 52 mm (2.05 in)H × 150 mm (5.91 in)D
Lead length 85 cm (2.79 ft)
Not CE Marked
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8360
Electrode for surface resistance of curved samples
such as resin and rubber processed goods, TV cathode
tubes or small samples.   Surface resistance can be
measured by pressing the rubber tips at the tip onto the
sample. Measure electrodes up to 1011 Ω at 10 mm (0.39
in) intervals or greater.
Dimensions: φ 40 mm (1.57 in) × 115 mm (4.53 in),
Lead length 1 m (3.28 ft)
Electrode for surface resistance SME-8302
An electrode distance: 4 mm (0.16 in)
Not CE Marked
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8302
This is used as a sample accommodation box during measurement
of a high-insulation resistance samples, or inductive or capacitive
samples to perform electromagnetic shielding.  When used in
combination with mass electrode SME-8320, the electrode can be
used as a counter electrode or a guard electrode.  When measuring
electronic components such as capacitors and transducers, external
noise and leakage currents are prevented to ensure stable measure-
ment.
*A separately purchased interlock cable (DSM8104F) is required in order to use
the product with the SM7110/SM7120, and DSM-8104.
Shield box SME-8350
Not CE Marked
Model No. (Order Code) SME-8350
Note: Includes rubber sheet
Dimensions: 250 mm (9.84 in) W ×